

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5907 OF 2004

BARANGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC SHRAMIK SABHA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RADESHYAM AJITSARIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(Summons for Non-Prosecution)

Date: 21/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER